
1° Tappa REGIONALE PUGLIA

1/5/2011 - A.S. APPALOOSA - LIZZANELLO (LE)

RISULTATI E CLASSIFICHE



Barrel Open 4 D
O.P. CAVALIERE CAVALLO TEMPO DIV

1 BRAMATO ANTONIO SKIP PARR PINE 17,768 1

2 MARCHELLO FRANCESCO ANGELO 18,070 1

3 BLEVE BIAGIO TORI BAR DOC 18,165 1

4 DE MASI STEFANO JOE STAR CODY 18,194 1

1 BLEVE WALTER MISS FREE JACK 18,661 2

2 FORTUNATO FRANCESCO SISSY 18,748 2

1 COSTANTINI ANTONIO HOLEMAN 18,777 3

2 FRISCINA FRANCESCO GM POCO OLENA 19,109 3

1 COSTANTINI ANTONIO ZEN 19,275 4

2 MICHELE MONTAGNA EMY 20,024 4

3 COSTANTINI ANTONIO PEPPY ELLEN 20,106 4

4 IACOBAZZI STEFANO HEZO DOC OLENA 20,210 4

5 BRAMATO FRANCESCO BLACK QUEEN DIXI 21,004 4

COSTANTINI ANTONIO LEDA NT

ARDONE ANGELO TOP SAIL JOLY BELLE NT

INGROSSO STEFANIA FIFTY NT

1 tappa Campionato Puglia
1/5/2011 - A.S. APPALOOSA - LIZZANELLO (LE)



Barrel Open 4 D

PUNTEGGI NBHA TOP15
O.P. CAVALIERE CAVALLO TEMPO

PUNTI 
TOP 15

4 BRAMATO ANTONIO SKIP PARR PINE 17,768 16

15 MARCHELLO FRANCESCO ANGELO 18,070 15

2 BLEVE BIAGIO TORI BAR DOC 18,165 14

10 DE MASI STEFANO JOE STAR CODY 18,194 13

3 BLEVE WALTER MISS FREE JACK 18,661 12

11 FORTUNATO FRANCESCO SISSY 18,748 11

6 COSTANTINI ANTONIO HOLEMAN 18,777 10

12 FRISCINA FRANCESCO GM POCO OLENA 19,109 9

16 MICHELE MONTAGNA EMY 20,024 7

13 IACOBAZZI STEFANO HEZO DOC OLENA 20,210 5

5 BRAMATO FRANCESCO BLACK QUEEN DIXI 21,004 4

1 ARDONE ANGELO TOP SAIL JOLY BELLE NT 1

14 INGROSSO STEFANIA FIFTY NT 1

7 COSTANTINI ANTONIO ZEN 19,275 0

8 COSTANTINI ANTONIO PEPPY ELLEN 20,106 0

9 COSTANTINI ANTONIO LEDA NT 0

                    1 tappa Campionato Puglia



Barrel Open Youth
O.P. CAVALIERE CAVALLO TEMPO

1 BRAMATO ANTONIO SKIP PARR PINE 17,881

2 COSTANTINI ANTONIO HOLEMAN REVENGE 18,652

3 COSTANTINI ANTONIO PEPPY HELLEN 19,093

4 ARDONE ANGELO TOP SAIL JOLY BELLE 19,230

BRAMATO ANTONIO SEILA NT

1 tappa Campionato Puglia
1/5/2011 - A.S. APPALOOSA - LIZZANELLO (LE)



Barrel Open NOVICE
O.P. CAVALIERE CAVALLO TEMPO

1 ANOTANZZO VINCENZO AT 18,758

2 ASTORE GIOVANNI FLORA 21,021

3 FUSO MICHELE JACK STAR LIGHT 22,966

PERRONE ROBERTA VISPO NT

1 tappa Campionato Puglia
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Pole Bending Open
O.P. CAVALIERE CAVALLO TEMPO DIV

1 FORTUNATO FRANCESCO SISSY 22,612 1

2 MARCHELLO FRANCESCO MY LITTLE ANGEL 22,777 1

3 MARCHELLO FRANCESCO FIFTY 23,562 1

4 BRAMATO FRANCESCO BLACK QUEEN DIXY 27,922 3

DE MASI STEFANO JON STAR CODY NT
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